
BRIGHTEN YOUR LIFE
NEW LED TECHNOLOGY THAT ALLOWS THE
COEXISTENCE OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION AND ENERGY SAVING

LED explosion-proof 
light Light

BB-GKD-XXX-F

Linear  explosion-proof lights DL52 For Zone 1 and Zone 2 AreaThe average service life of up to 100,000 hours

Aluminium die casting

IP 66 Waterproof



BB-GKD-40W-F

BB-GKD-60W-F

BB-GKD-80W-F

BB-GKD-100W-F

BB-GKD-120W-F

40W

60W

80W

100W

120W

Specifications

635mm

125mm

77mm



A:Wall mounting

B1:Ceiling mounting

B2:Ceiling mounting

C :Pole mounting

·Don't take the LED lamp apart. ·The LED lamp must work under the right voltage according to the specification.Note:

By using our 100W Highbay Light to replace 300W Metal Halide bulb for Flood Light

housing,the customer is now able to save a lot per month from his electric bill.

100W LED  = 300W MH

Replace

Installation drawing
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